
Pos 

 

600 Light 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

600 Master 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

58 
43 
57 
34 
98 
99 
87 
22 

6 

17 
18 
82 
19 
20 
77 

Nome 

Roan Della Rosa 
Antony Mendes 
William Maik 
Vaguiner Trindade 
Guillerme Krampe 
Marcos Fortunato 
Gerson Caleb 
Alex Fernandes 
Emilio Anthony 

Flavio Trevizan 
Guto Figueiredo 
Jonas McDonalds 
Paulo Foroni 
Regis Santos 
Marcos Kawasaki 

Pais 

Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Paraguai 
Brasil 
Colombia 
Brasil 
Brasil 

Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 

Marca 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Melhor Tempo 

1:07.272 
1:08.254 
1:08.377 
1:08.435 
1:09.090 
1:09.181 
1:09.801 
1:11.459 
1:11.992 

1:08.108 
1:08.266 
1:08.283 
1:08.353 
1:08.965 
1:10.686 

na volta. 

10 
7 
9 

10 
12 

7 
7 
7 
6 

10 
12 
11 

5 
10 

6 

Diff 

0.982 
1.105 
1.163 
1.818 
1.909 
2.529 
4.187 
4.720 

0.158 
0.175 
0.245 
0.857 
2.578 

Espaço 

0.982 
0.123 
0.058 
0.655 
0.091 
0.620 
1.658 
0.533 

0.158 
0.017 
0.070 
0.612 
1.721 

Voltas 

10 
12 
12 
13 
12 

8 
10 

7 
9 

10 
12 
11 
11 
11 
12 

Total Tempo 

13:29.855 
15:52.615 
15:29.322 
16:05.921 
15:53.836 
10:17.361 
15:34.424 
11:05.964 
15:22.326 

13:14.183 
15:15.511 
16:06.530 
15:21.376 
15:27.131 
16:09.793 

T o t a l  T .  

 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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  GP600 

2º Classificatorio GP600 - Q2 

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo) in iciado em 8:52:00 

Cascavel PR 3,050 Km 
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